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Category/Section: Mathematical Sciences/Classroom presentation and activities

The instructor is well-prepared

The instructor gives clear explanations

The instructor uses instruction time well.

My overall rating of the effectiveness ofthe instructor's...
The instructor makes clear what is expected of me

The instructar grades fairly

The instructor provides adequate feedback on my progress
My overall rating of the quality of the instructors...

The instructor seems interested in the subject

The instructor interacts well with the class

The instructar is available for help and advice

My overall rating of the instructor's attitude toward the...

[E] 1=1 [D] 2=2 [C] 3=3 [B] 4=4 [A] 5=5

Statistics Frequency Response
E Questions Std
Mean Med. Mode Dev E DCB A| Rec Exp.

The instructor is well-prepared 4.5 4.5 4,5 .50 - - -33 6 13
The instructor gives clear explanations 4 4.5 5 115 |- 11 1 3 6 13
The instructor uses instruction time well. 4.3 4.5 5 75 - - 123 6 13
My overall rating of the effectiveness of the instructor's classroom 4.2 45 5 90 . 213 6 13
presentations and activities is:
The instructor makes clear what is expected of me 4.7 5 5 47 - - - 24 6 13
The instructor grades fairly 4.5 5 5 .76 - -114 6 13
The instructor provides adequate feedback on my progress 3.8 4 5 1.21 -12 -3 6 13
szc:/;rsaills:rating of the quality of the instructor's evaluation of the 43 45 5 75 . 123 6 13
The instructor seems interested in the subject 5 5 5 0 - - - -6 6 13
The instructor interacts well with the class 4.7 5 5 A7 - - - 24 6 13
The instructor is available for help and advice 4.2 4.5 5 107 |- 1 - 2 3 6 13
My overall rating of the instructor's attitude toward the class is: 4.7 5 5 47 - - - 24 6 13

https://p14.courseval.net/etw/ets/et.asp? CFNK=0C6ACF03-235F-47BA-A91F-AAA60C7131A0&nxappid=UC2&nxmid=focusedfacreport.loaddetail&cs...
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Category/Section: Mathematical Sciences/Comments

0 1 2 3 4 5 G

[F] W=1 [E] F=2 [D] D=3 [C] C=4 [B] B=5 [A] A=6

Statistics Frequency Response

E Questions Std
Mean Med. Mode Dev FEDGCB A| Rec. Exp.
Expected Grade: 4.7 55 6 160 |- 11 - 13 6 13

Faculty: Lorent, Andrew H
Question: What is your overall opinion of this instructor as a teacher? Explain.

Response Rate: 100.00% (6 of 6)

Very expressive when drawing and describing pictures. Puts a huge emphasis on drawing pictures in order to see the
question more clearly.

2 Taught the class as if everyone had already taken calc

| really enjoyed having Lorent as my professor as he understood the subject very well and knew how to explain it easily.
3 He emphasized on the understanding of the subject rather than just the memorization which was very different from
normal professors and | really enjoyed it.

4 Lorent is very passionate about calculus and wants everyone in the class to feel the same
5 HE knew the topic tremendously and was a great help. He truly wanted us to succeed.

6 Explanations were murky and sometimes very hard to understand

Faculty: Lorent, Andrew H
Question: Comments and/or suggestions

Response Rate: 50.00% (3 of 6)

1 Wasnt available for help when i needed it.
2 Professor Lorent is teaching the subject perfectly well as it is.

3 Put in homework grades so we can tell where our grade is at
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